
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

Academic Year: 2024-25 

 

V and VI semester CGPA List 

 

SL. 

No 

SEMESTER  

SGPA 

STUDENT NAME USN CGPA 

AVERAGE 

PHOTO 

V VI 
 

 

1 

 

 

8.28 

 

 

8.59 

 

 

Lavanya S M  

 

 

1SV21EE003 

 

 

8.43 

 
 

 

2 

 

7.89 

 

8.55 

 

Archana M 

 

1SV22EE401 

 

8.22 

 
 

 

3 

 

8.11 

 

8.55 

 

Vijaya Devadiga 

 

1SV22EE403 

 

8.33 

 
 

 

 

  

                                                                                                                          Signature  of  HOD  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

Academic Year: 2024-25 

 

 I and II semester CGPA List 

 

 

     

                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                           Signature  of  HOD  

  

SL

. 

No 

SEMESTER  

SGPA 

STUDENT NAME USN CGPA 

AVERAGE 

PHOTO 

I II 
 

 

1 

9.04 9.45 G sandhya   1SV23EE004 9.2 

 
 

 

2 

8.8 9.2 Pooja basavaraj 1SV23EE012     9 

 
 

 

3 

8 8.2 A Meghana  1SV23EE001    8 

 
 

 

4 

 

 

8.2 8 BI BI Maryam 1SV23EE003 8 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

Academic Year: 2024-25 

 

III and IV semester CGPA List 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                Signature  of  HOD  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SL 

NO 
III IV NAME USN CGPA PHOTO 

  1  

 

8.16 

 

 

9.05 

 

 

Monika. L 

 

 

1SV22EE003 

 

 

 

8.6 

 

  2  

8.14 

 

8.20 

 

Shreyas Sanjeev 

Kittur 

 

 

1SV22EE004 

 

 

 

8.37 

 


